
Großolbersdorf
PC:

Konstanze Friedrich

Prüfu

Richtverf.: D

LPO § 524
FEI RG / Art.
Höhe: 1,:15 mtr

Punktespringen Klasse: L

1. Stechen über:
Bahnlänge:
Erlaubte Zeit:
Höchstzeit:

Samstag, 16. SePtember 2023

Tempo: 350 m/Min.
Bahnlänge: 3'10 mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 54 sek.
Höchstzeit: 108 sek.

Hindernisse:
Sprünge:
Hindernisfehler:
Geschl. Hindernis:

I
8

sek.

0 mtr.
0 sek.
0 sek.

0 mtr.
0 sek.
0 sek.

2. Stechen über:
Bahnlänge:
Erlaubte Zeit:
Höchstzeit:
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